PHELPS
TO EAGLE RIVER
TO THREE LAKES
ALVIN
TO LONG LAKE
CASPAIN
CRYSTAL FALLS
AMASA

39
151
83
151
14
38
64
65
62
14 60 61
6381
••• UTV - RENTAL •••
39
G Name X-Coor Y-Coor Latitude Longitude
1 Trail 2 and Trail 113 -88.3492 45.9909 45.9909N 88.3492W
2 Trail 2 and Pentoga Road -88.4945 46.0032 46.0032N 88.4945W
3 Trail 2 and Trail 116 -88.5373 46.0200 46.0200N 88.5373W
4 Trail 16 and Trail 116 -88.5145 46.0716 46.0716N 88.5145W
5 Trail 2 and Trail 15 South -88.6357 46.0705 46.0705N 88.6357W
6 Trail 2 + 15 and Trail 16 -88.6404 46.0772 46.0772N 88.6404W
7 Trail 2 and Trail 15 North -88.7449 46.1482 46.1482N 88.7449W
8 Trail 2 and Trail 107 -89.0537 46.2991 46.2991N 89.0537W
9 Trail 107 and Trail 3 -89.0932 46.3544 46.3544N 89.0932W
10 Trail 107 and Trail 8 -88.9292 46.4869 46.4869N 88.9292W
11 Trail 8 and Trail 15 -88.7762 46.5041 46.5041N 88.7762W
12 Trail 15 and Trail 111 -88.5988 46.3037 46.3037N 88.5988w
13 Trail 111 and U.S. 141 -88.4613 46.2817 46.2817N 88.4613W
14 Trail 111 and Trail 18 (DNR Road) -88.4099 46.2326 46.2326N 88.4099W
15 Trail 111 and Trail 16 -88.3163 46.1072 46.1072N 88.3163W
16 Trail 16 and Trail 113 -88.3344 46.1050 46.1050N 88.3344W
17 Trail 16 and Trail 5 -87.9548 46.0530 46.0530N 87.9548W
18 Amasa to Fence River Bridge -88.2144 46.3022 46.3022N 88.2144W
DISTANCES BETWEEN MAJOR
CITIES LOCATED ON MAP
Amasa to Sidnaw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36 miles
Iron River to Sidnaw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58 miles